
PSAC West PEI Regional Committee Meetings 
2025

Updated October 8, 2025

Western Area Council 

5:00 - 6:30 pm
Inspire Learning Centre 

(Summerside Library) 

• Mon, March 3
5:30-7:30 pm

• Wed, Apr 16

• Wed, Jun 4

• Wed, Sept 17

• Wed, Nov 5 (AGM)

• All Committee

Social  Mon.
Dec 1

Western Regional Women’s Committee: Jackie Ellis  jackie_boucher@email.com 

Human Rights Committee: Joanne Corney  jcorney@pei.eastlink.ca

Western Area Council: JP Gallant at jpandthekids@live.ca

Young Workers’ Committee: Shealene Gaudet PEIYWC@outlook.com

For further information, please contact the Charlottetown Regional Office at Charlottetown-Admin@psac-afpc.com 

or 902-892-5481. 

PEI YWC Committee 

6:00 – 7:30 pm 

(PSAC Boardroom) 

• Tue, Jan 14

• Tue, Mar 4

• Tue, May 13

• Tue, Oct 7
• Tue, Nov 18 (AGM)

• All Committee Social
Mon Dec 1 and 8

PEI Human Rights 

Committee 

6:00 – 7:30 pm 

(PSAC Boardroom) 

• Mon, Jan 13

• Mon, Mar 3

• Mon, May 12

• Mon, Sept 8
• Mon, Nov 17 (AGM)

• All Committee Social

Mon Dec 1 and Dec 8

Western Regional 

Women’s Committee 

5:00 - 6:30 pm
Inspire Learning Centre 

(Summerside Library) 

• Tue, Feb 25

• Mon, Apr 7
• Mon, Jun 2
• Mon, Sept 15
• Mon, Oct 27 (AGM)

• All Committee Social 
Wed. Dec 3




